

CWPOA No. 3564 of 2019

1.12.2021 Present: Ms. Lalita Verma, Advocate vice counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Additional Advocate General with
Mr. Amit Dhumal Deputy Advocate General for the
respondents-State

As prayed for, list after six weeks.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

1st December, 2021
(Guleria)