

Anil Raj (deceased) through LRs vs State of HP & Ors.

CWPOA No.3564 of 2019

05.12.2024 Present: Ms. Ritu Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Prashant Sen, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

List the matter in the Supplementary Cause

List under the head "Orders" on **17.12.2024.**

December 05, 2024
(Chiranjeev)

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge